

## Newsletter

Hi friends! We continue to grow and are humbled by the amazing community support for our Thrift Stores that make our work possible. Philly Bite Magazine recently <u>listed</u> us among the Best Thrift Stores in South Carolina! Check out our new website and find out how you can help.

Learn More carolshopethriftstores.com



FEATURE FAMILY: Calleigh, left, and her family have been receiving support from Carol's Hope since July 2015. Calleigh continues to wage a tough battle against Medulloblastoma.



Thanks to everyone for voting us Best Thrift Store for the second year in a row! Fall is a great time to shop our Thrift Stores with plenty to choose from at our six locations. If you're a fan of tax deductions, it is also a great time to donate ahead of the holiday season.

Our Shops carolshopethriftstores.com/ locations



Rashad Brown has not only been a great business partner, as our merchant provider for the past 8 years, he is an awesome volunteer. He has helped Carol's Hope countless times and is always willing to help on a moment's notice. He epitomizes selflessness and what volunteering should be. He is a great guy.



The community came out to celebrate the grand opening of our newest Thrift Store in July at 300 Oak Grove Road on the Westside of Spartanburg. Then, Fox Carolina helped us celebrate National Thrift Store Day in August and you can watch the story online at www.foxcarolina.com/video/2023/08/17/national-thrift-shop-day/.

Donate Now carolshopethriftstores.com/donate

## Message from Our Founder, Carol Moeller

In September, we raise awareness for childhood cancer, but it's important to remember families fight this battle every single day.

Let's unite in showing our support by saying a prayer for them and, if possible, making a donation to make a lasting impact. Together, we can provide strength, hope, and resources to these extraordinary families fighting against childhood cancer.

We invite you to join us **Saturday**, **Sept**. **30th**, as our Thrift Stores honor the courage and strength of our Carol's Hope families – each in their special way!



Give Hope,

Carol

Carol's Hope for Childhood Cancer is a registered and licensed 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Donations are tax-deductible to the full extent allowable under IRS regulations.